M1800005444

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:



900314361829 06/07/18--01004--008 **125.00

8

JUN -7 4M 10: 49

2016 JUN - 7

10-8 HY

Ĩ

аліні. Ч_{ало} Е

441113128

JUN OS 2007. J. HARRIS

Office Use Only

	P.O. Box 3	236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666			
		W	ALK IN		
	P	PICK UP:	617		
	CERTIFIED COPY	,			
\boxtimes	рнотосору				
	CUS				
\boxtimes	FILING	-appi	ication to concluct buisness in Florice		
l .	Vulkan Air	OU, LLC	<u> </u>		
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT#)			
•	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT#)	<u> </u>		
}.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)			
.					
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT#)			
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)			
		OCUMENT #)			
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO				

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

I. Vulkan Air OU, LLC

,

and the carbon, cure biendle	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	Florida. The i	alternate name must include "Lingued Ly	minute Come		
2 Estonia			98-1429395			or LLC
(Jurisdiction under the law of a	which foreign limited inhibitivy company is organized)			tier, if applic:	able	
June 1, 2018						
•	(Dute tirst transacted business in Florids, if prior		n!			
Kai to 1	(See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to deter	mine penalty	linbility)			
Street Address of	Program (1) Break	6.	c/o Cozen O'Connor			
Talinn 10111			(Mailing Adu			
Estonia			200 S Biscayne Blvd., Suit	ic 3000		
			Miami, FL 33131		2	100
N						
. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	× <u>NOT</u> a	acceptable)			\subseteq
Name:	Jahan Islami, Esg.				*	۱.
						1
Office Address:	200 S Biscayne Blvd, Suite 3000				-, -, -, -	
	Miami				·	ര
			Florida 33131			9
aving been named us re	(Cny)	DIGCPSS	/Zip ced		ج: }! ا	2
comply with the provisi		and con	⁷ Zip ced	liability e	company pacity. 1 d 1 am fa	2 at the
laving been named us re esignated in this applica comply with the provisi nd accept the obligation:	(Cmy) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ons of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as recistered agent.	and con	^(2ip codd) for the above stated limited red agent and agree to act nplete performance of my a	liability e	company pacity. I d l am fa	2 at the
laving been named us re esignated in this applica comply with the provisi nd accept the obligation:	(Cres) Hance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ons of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as recistered agent.	as/have a	(2ip code for the above stated limited ared agent and agree to act aplete performance of my a uthority to manage is/are:	liability of in this ca luties, an	pacity. 1 d 1 am fa	Lat the furthe miliar
laving been named us re esignated in this applica comply with the provisi nd accept the obligations . The name, title or capa	(Cms) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ons of all statutes relative to the proper- s of my position as recistered agent. (Restandants) city and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address:	as/have a	^(2ip codd) for the above stated limited red agent and agree to act nplete performance of my a	liability of in this ca luties, an	company pacity. 1 d 1 am fo	Lat the furthe miliar
laving been named us re esignated in this applica comply with the provisi ad accept the obligations . The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	(Cm) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ons of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as recistered agent. (Reference) city and address of the person(s) who has	as/have a	(2ip code for the above stated limited ared agent and agree to act aplete performance of my a uthority to manage is/are:	liability of in this ca luties, an	pacity. 1 d 1 am fa	Lat the furthe miliar

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any faise information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

	St.	
	A share of a cohertal page	······································
Manager	(ANTHONY	<i>TELENYUK</i>
	Typed or presed game of segare	

🌾 Entrepreneur: Vulkan Air OÜ (14049381)

Registry code: 14049381 Name: Vulkan Air OÜ Address: Harju maakond, Tallinn, Kesklinna linnaosa, Kai tn 1, 10111 Legal form: Private limited company Subtype: Subtype: Capital: 2 500.00 EUR The date of the first entry: 16.05.2016 The beginning of financial 01.01 vear: The end of financial year:				
Address: Harju maakond, Tallinn, Kesklinna linnaosa, Kai tn 1, 10111 Legal form: Private limited company Subtype: Capital: 2 500.00 EUR Status: Entered into the register The date of the first entry: 16.05.2016 The end of financial year: 31.12	Registry code:			
Legal form: Private limited company Subtype: Capital: 2 500.00 EUR Status: Entered into the register The date of the first entry: 16.05.2016 The end of financial year: 31.12	Name:			
Capital: 2 500.00 EUR Status: Entered into the register The date of the first entry: 16.05.2016 The beginning of financial 01.01 The end of financial year: 31.12	Address:	inn, Kesklinna linnaosa,	Kai tn 1, 10111	
The date of the first entry: 16.05.2016 The beginning of financial 01.01 The end of financial year: 31.12	Legal form:	pany	Subtype:	
The date of the first entry: 16.05.2016 The beginning of financial 01.01 The end of financial year: 31.12	Capital:		Status.	Entered into the register
the state of information year. 51,12	The date of the first entry:			
	The beginning of financial	Т	he end of financial year:	31.12
/****	year:			
The date of amendments to 13.05.2016 the articles of association:				

J^a Info about person liable to value added tax

Value Added Tax identification number EE101938084 since 09.01.2017. Registration history

Receipt of e-invoices

The entity does not accept e-invoices.

3. Tax Debt Information

. The operator Vulkan Air OÜ (14049381) has no tax debt as at 22.03.2018.

The Taxation Act § 14 (5) sets out that a tax authority is required to issue a certificate to verify the absence of tax debts if the tax debt of the taxable person as regards the total of all the taxes administered by the same tax authority is less than 10 euros or if the tax debt is being paid in instalments.

Manual report submissions

Year	Period	Status	Date of submission
2016	16.05.2016 - 31.12.2016	Submitted	16.11.2017

3. Annual report 16.05.2016 - 31.12.2016 information

Period.	16.05.2016 - 31,12.2016		
Principal activity indicated The field of activity is missing in the annual report:			
Address:	Kai to 1, Kesklinna district, Tallinn city, Harju county, 101	11	
Number of employees:	0		
Turnover:	0.00 EUR	Net profit: -1 637.00 EUR	

Fields of activity

Field of activity	Туре	EMTAK code	NACE code	Data source
Freight air transport	principal activity	51211 / EMTAK 2008	51.21	Electronic submission (15.05.2016)

Means of communication

Type Number E-mail address: office@magrat.eu

... Official e-mail address in Estonia

Official e-mail addresses 14049381@eesti.ee, vulkan.air.oy@eesti.ee Redirection Is not redirected

Persons on the registry card

Vibradio

1

٩

Vulkan Air OU (14049381) - Ariregistri teabesüsteem

Zelenyuk

Africa)

Every member of the Management Board may represent the private limited company in concluding all transactions.

😤 Shareholders

.

Shareholder	8607315431084 (South Africa)	Anthony Victor Zelenyuk	South Africa	2 500.00 EUR	Electronic submition (31.08.2017)	Relations
Role	Code / the date of birth	Name / Business name	Residence/location	Contribution	Data source	

The data about shareholders in the information system of the Commercial Register has an informative meaning. According to the Commercial Code § 182 section 1 the management board of the private limited company keeps a list of shareholders.

Contraction Other persons

۰.,

.

Role	Code / the date of birth	Name / Business name	Residence/location	Contribution	Data source	
Founder	11730730	Magrat Management OÜ		2 500.00 EUR Simple ownership	Electronic submition (15.05.2016)	Relations

The existence of the International financial sanction is possible to search here.

NOTARY'S INSCRIPTION.

Tallinn, on March 22, 2018.

I, Diana Lõhmus, substitute for Notary of Tallinn Evelyn Roots, at her office in Tallinn, 3 Rävala Av / 2 Kuke Str. in the capacity of notary, do hereby certify that the printout made from the Estonian Commercial Register, is correct.

This document consists of two (2) pages, including the notary's inscription, bound together.

Notary's Official Procedures Book registry no.:1299Notary fee3.58 Euros (Notary Fee Act § 31 p 143, 35)VAT0.72 EurosTotal4.30 Euros

